

电蚊拍 电蚊拍 大田

产品名称	电蚊拍 电蚊拍 大田
公司名称	广东省潮州市大田电器塑料配件厂
价格	10.00/支
规格参数	产品类别:电蚊拍 品牌:大田 型号:dt-8802
公司地址	中国 广东 潮州市湘桥区 潮州市湘桥区潮州市北关工业区
联系电话	86-07682183889 13553771950

产品详情

产品类别	电蚊拍	品牌	大田
型号	dt-8802	额定功率	1.5 (W)
电源电压	110-220 (V)	电源频率	50 (Hz)
网面材料	塑料	网层数	3
电池节数	2	适用面积	100 (m ²)
可否充电	可充电	有效范围	1 (m)
材质	塑料	重量	0.24 (kg)
外形尺寸	1 (mm)	颜色	红, 黄, 绿
造型	星型	产地	潮州

大田牌充电式电蚊拍

大田牌充电式电蚊拍, 采用新工艺及新材料加工而成, 灭蚊网面宽, 电池容量大, 充电速度快, 使用寿命长等优点。为了更好的使用本产品, 敬请仔细阅读下列说明:

一. 产品特点(general characteristics):

1.功能: 灭蚊拍充足电时, 可以作为一小电筒来使用, 当充电的交流电源ac切断后, 拨动总开关(7)置于(3)位置后, 照明电灯(2)会亮。按动灭蚊电网开关按钮(5), 即可灭蚊。

1.function: when full charged, the swatter can be used as a touch. when ac power stop, you can push general switch position (7) to (3), the lighting (2) will be turned on. push the swatter switch, (5), the swatter will be turned off.

2.电池：内置可充电免维护铅酸电池，电容量大，使用寿命长。

2.battery: inner rechargeable sealed lead-acid battery with big capacity and long service life.

3.充电电压：ac220v/50hz；工作时电网电压：220v左右。

3.charging voltage: ac220v/50hz; mesh working voltage: 220v.

4.具有电源保护总开关（7），增强安全性。

5.general on/off switch guarantee the safety.

5.照明电灯（2），采用1个长寿命、超高亮度、节能led灯。

6.long life, ultra bright saving led lamp.

二.使用说明(user manual)：

1.灭蚊方法：握住手柄，拨动总开关（7）置于（9）的位置，按动灭蚊电网开关按钮（5），灭蚊工作指示灯（4）亮，舞动灭蚊拍，就可灭蚊子或其它飞虫。

1. swatting instruction: fasten the handle, press general on/off switch(7) to (9), push the swatting switch button (5), the swatting led indicator lights and it works.

2.照明方法：在晚上可以使用照明电灯来照明及追赶杀灭蚊虫。拨动总开关（7）置于（3）的位置后，照明电灯（2）亮。按动灭蚊电网开关按钮（5）时，即可以灭蚊。

2.lighting instruction: it can light during swatting mosquito. press general on/off switch (7) to (3), the light works. push the swatting button, it can swat too.

3.电池充电：若发现电量不足电力减弱时，请立即充电。将总开关（7）调到off的位置，按住充电插头按钮，将充电插头（8）从手柄中推出，将插头（8）插入220v/50hz交流电插座中，此时充电指示灯（6）亮，灭蚊拍的蓄电池被充电，充电6-8小时即可。

3. battery charging: when the battery is low capacity, it should be charged immediately. turn general on/off switch (7) to off area, take out plug (8) and connect to 220v/50hz. when the charging indicator lights, the battery is charging and it takes 6~8 hours for full charge.

三..注意事项(notice)

1.首次充电需4-6小时，以后随充随用。

1.the first charging time must be 4~6 hours, then recharge it after use.

2.灭蚊拍充电时，充电时一定要把总开关（7）直于off位置。请将手柄一端朝上，相对的灭蚊电网面一端朝下，垂直于地面放置

2. please make sure the general on/off switch is “ off ” when the swatter is charging. the swatter should be put in vertical position: handle up and mesh down.

3.在使用中，切勿用手和其它物体触摸灭蚊拍及其网面(1).

3. do not use your hands or others to touch the mesh during using.

4.请摇动网面（1）或用干抹布去网面上的蚊虫；

4. please shake the mesh or use dry duster cloth for the mosquito.

5.绝不允许用湿布或水清洗网面（1），因湿度会影响网面的灭蚊功能，可用电吹风或将它晒在太阳下，等网面干燥后再使用；

5. don ' t use wet duster cloth or water to clear the mesh, you can use the hair dryer or sun shine to dry the mesh.

6.请将灭蚊拍放在小孩不能触摸到的地方；

6. keep the swatter away from the children.

7.充电不要超过15时，如果长时间不使用，每存放三个月补充电一次约6-8小时以上，并且放置在干燥的地方，防止受潮。

7. don ' t charge the swatter over 15 hours. if do not use for a long time, please recharge it for 6~8 hours per every 3 months. keep it in dry area.

五.品质保证:本公司产品遵循公司企业标准q/jywds 2-2008。确属本公司产品质量问题,自购置之时起保修期为三个月。（非正确使用而致使产品损坏、烧坏的，不属保修之列）

五.quality assurance: our products are guaranteed for 3 months from the date of sale according to our standard q/jywds 2-2008. any abnormal damage, broken is not in this guaranty.

1.灭蚊电网(mesh), 2照明电灯(lighting),3照明开关(lighting switch), 4灭蚊工作指示灯(swatting led indicator), 5.灭蚊电网开关按钮(swatting switch),6.充电指示灯(charging indicator), 7总开关(general on/off switch), 8充电插头(charging plug), 9工作开关(working switch)

欢迎到<http://dtdqlwh.cn.alibaba.com>，大田电器详看，也可以来电洽谈：林伟浩：13553771950（手机）厂：2183889